
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  T3  1   Seton Hall Univ. 290  287  299       876  +12 

T1  1  2   New Orleans, U. of 288  285  307       880  +16 
T1  2  3   Southeastern Louisiana 288  286  311       885  +21 
4  T3  4   Midland CC 292  285  310       887  +23 
9  9  5   UT-Rio Grande Valley 303  288  298       889  +25 
6  7  6   Incarnate Word 295  289  307       891  +27 
7  6  7   Houston Baptist 296  285  313       894  +30 
8  T3  8   Northern Colorado 297  280  319       896  +32 
5  8  9   Stephen F. Austin St 293  296  308       897  +33 

T10  10  10   Odessa College 304  292  304       900  +36 
12  11  11   Texas Southern 305  293  321       919  +55 

T10  12  12   UT Arlington 304  309  313       926  +62 
13  13  13   Lehigh University 324  302  319       945  +81 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Seton Hall Univ. 290 287 299 876

T2 Angus O'Brien (4) 70 70 74 214

11 Gregor Tait (3) 73 77 70 220

T17 Wenliang Xie (1) 74 70 78 222

T22 Andres Acevedo (2) 76 71 77 224

T51 Wanxi Sun (5) 73 76 86 235

2 New Orleans, U. of 288 285 307 880

T12 Henry Augenstein (4) 70 75 76 221

T17 Florian Moosmeier (5) 73 69 80 222

T19 Ryan Fulton (3) 75 70 78 223

T22 Grayson Gilbert (1) 74 71 79 224

T22 Brady Bennett (2) 71 79 74 224

3 Southeastern Louisiana 288 286 311 885

T7 Cameron Mobley (2) 73 69 77 219

T7 Charlie Forster (4) 69 70 80 219

T22 Grayson Glorioso (3) 74 75 75 224

T35 Logan Kuehn (1) 76 74 79 229

T35 Michael Landry (5) 72 73 84 229

4 Midland CC 292 285 310 887

T2 Samual McKenzie (5) 73 67 74 214

T12 Adam Coull (2) 72 69 80 221

T26 Angel Guerra (4) 73 74 78 225

T41 Gregor Graham (1) 74 77 79 230

T48 JT Pittman (3) 80 75 79 234

5 UT-Rio Grande Valley 303 288 298 889

T7 Taj Sutherland (1) 78 69 72 219

T12 Juan Luis de Bethencourt Duque (2) 72 73 76 221

T26 Sebastian Lundberg (4) 75 75 75 225

T29 Leonardo Novella (3) 78 71 78 227

T51 Edmundo Mesta (5) 80 80 75 235

6 Incarnate Word 295 289 307 891

T2 Joe Buenfeld (2) 68 68 78 214

T5 Jake Stevenson (1) 73 72 72 217

T35 Ken-Marten Soo (3) 74 72 83 229

54 Drew Hermesmeyer (5) 80 81 76 237

T55 Jack Ward (4) 80 77 81 238

7 Houston Baptist 296 285 313 894

T12 Ben Caton (1) 73 74 74 221

T19 Haven McEntire (3) 74 73 76 223

T31 Ransom Jacobson (5) 77 71 80 228

T35 Shaheen Momin (2) 74 72 83 229

T35 Mathew Chairuangdej (4) 75 69 85 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Northern Colorado 297 280 319 896

1 TJ Shehee (3) 69 70 73 212

T19 Jack Castiglia (1) 71 69 83 223

T41 Blake Danni (5) 78 68 84 230

45 Marcus Tait (2) 79 73 79 231

T61 Dino Degotardi (4) 82 76 87 245

9 Stephen F. Austin St 293 296 308 897

T12 Jaxon Griffith (2) 72 72 77 221

T29 Isiah Henderson (4) 74 78 75 227

T31 Rick Frauenberger (3) 71 77 80 228

T41 Justin Benson (5) 76 73 81 230

T46 Jacob Garcia (1) 83 74 76 233

10 Odessa College 304 292 304 900

T7 Sangha Park (1) 73 71 75 219

28 Ethan Korock (5) 79 70 77 226

T46 Laurenz Kubin (2) 80 81 72 233

T48 Cameron Lopez (3) 77 77 80 234

T48 Alexander Topgaard (4) 75 74 85 234

11 Texas Southern 305 293 321 919

T31 Paul Kci Lindskog (1) 78 70 80 228

T31 Devansh Chadha (2) 77 74 77 228

T35 William O'Connor (3) 74 75 80 229

T58 Landon Johnstone (5) 81 74 84 239

T61 Joel Sullivan (4) 76 76 93 245

12 UT Arlington 304 309 313 926

T5 Daniel Cronje (1) 73 72 72 217

T51 Alberto Menacho (3) 72 79 84 235

T55 Trent Griessel (5) 79 78 81 238

60 Andrew Lindberg (2) 80 80 80 240

65 Jacob Massengale (4) 85 85 80 250

13 Lehigh University 324 302 319 945

T41 Daniel Yuxuan Song (2) 80 77 73 230

T55 Marco Arosemena (5) 81 73 84 238

T58 David Hurly (1) 81 74 84 239

63 Edmund Broderick (4) 87 78 81 246

64 Sam Barton (3) 82 84 81 247
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T2 1   TJ Shehee  Northern Colorado  69   70  73       212  -4   
1 T2   Joe Buenfeld  Incarnate Word  68   68  78       214  -2   

T4 T2   Samual McKenzie  Midland CC  73   67  74       214  -2   
T4 T2   Angus O'Brien  Seton Hall Univ.  70   70  74       214  -2   
T14 T5   Jake Stevenson  Incarnate Word  73   72  72       217  +1   
T14 T5   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  73   72  72       217  +1   
T10 T7   Sangha Park  Odessa College  73   71  75       219  +3   
T24 T7   Taj Sutherland  UT-Rio Grande Valley  78   69  72       219  +3   
T2 T7   Charlie Forster  Southeastern Louisiana  69   70  80       219  +3   
T8 T7   Cameron Mobley  Southeastern Louisiana  73   69  77       219  +3   
T39 11   Gregor Tait  Seton Hall Univ.  73   77  70       220  +4   
T10 T12   Jaxon Griffith  Stephen F. Austin St  72   72  77       221  +5   
T24 T12   Ben Caton  Houston Baptist  73   74  74       221  +5   
7 T12   Adam Coull  Midland CC  72   69  80       221  +5   

T14 T12   Henry Augenstein  New Orleans, U. of  70   75  76       221  +5   
T14 T12   Juan Luis de Bethencourt Duque  UT-Rio Grande Valley  72   73  76       221  +5   
T10 T17   Wenliang Xie  Seton Hall Univ.  74   70  78       222  +6   
T8 T17   Florian Moosmeier  New Orleans, U. of  73   69  80       222  +6   
T14 T19   Ryan Fulton  New Orleans, U. of  75   70  78       223  +7   
T4 T19   Jack Castiglia  Northern Colorado  71   69  83       223  +7   
T24 T19   Haven McEntire  Houston Baptist  74   73  76       223  +7   
T32 T22   Grayson Glorioso  Southeastern Louisiana  74   75  75       224  +8   
T39 T22   Brady Bennett  New Orleans, U. of  71   79  74       224  +8   
T24 T22   Andres Acevedo  Seton Hall Univ.  76   71  77       224  +8   
T14 T22   Grayson Gilbert  New Orleans, U. of  74   71  79       224  +8   
T39 T26   Sebastian Lundberg  UT-Rio Grande Valley  75   75  75       225  +9   
T24 T26   Angel Guerra  Midland CC  73   74  78       225  +9   
T32 28   Ethan Korock  Odessa College  79   70  77       226  +10   
T32 T29   Leonardo Novella  UT-Rio Grande Valley  78   71  78       227  +11   
T46 T29   Isiah Henderson  Stephen F. Austin St  74   78  75       227  +11   
T29 T31   Ransom Jacobson  Houston Baptist  77   71  80       228  +12   
T43 T31   Devansh Chadha  Texas Southern  77   74  77       228  +12   
T29 T31   Paul Kci Lindskog  Texas Southern  78   70  80       228  +12   
T29 T31   Rick Frauenberger  Stephen F. Austin St  71   77  80       228  +12   
T14 T35   Michael Landry  Southeastern Louisiana  72   73  84       229  +13   
T32 T35   William O'Connor  Texas Southern  74   75  80       229  +13   
T21 T35   Shaheen Momin  Houston Baptist  74   72  83       229  +13   
T21 T35   Ken-Marten Soo  Incarnate Word  74   72  83       229  +13   
T10 T35   Mathew Chairuangdej  Houston Baptist  75   69  85       229  +13   
T39 T35   Logan Kuehn  Southeastern Louisiana  76   74  79       229  +13   
T32 T41   Justin Benson  Stephen F. Austin St  76   73  81       230  +14   
T54 T41   Daniel Yuxuan Song  Lehigh University  80   77  73       230  +14   
T21 T41   Blake Danni  Northern Colorado  78   68  84       230  +14   
T43 T41   Gregor Graham  Midland CC  74   77  79       230  +14   

T46 45   Marcus Tait  Northern Colorado  79   73  79       231  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T46   Jacob Garcia  Stephen F. Austin St  83   74  76       233  +17   
T61 T46   Laurenz Kubin  Odessa College  80   81  72       233  +17   
T49 T48   Cameron Lopez  Odessa College  77   77  80       234  +18   
T32 T48   Alexander Topgaard  Odessa College  75   74  85       234  +18   
T51 T48   JT Pittman  Midland CC  80   75  79       234  +18   
T59 T51   Edmundo Mesta  UT-Rio Grande Valley  80   80  75       235  +19   
T32 T51   Wanxi Sun  Seton Hall Univ.  73   76  86       235  +19   
T43 T51   Alberto Menacho  UT Arlington  72   79  84       235  +19   
T61 54   Drew Hermesmeyer  Incarnate Word  80   81  76       237  +21   
T54 T55   Trent Griessel  UT Arlington  79   78  81       238  +22   
T54 T55   Jack Ward  Incarnate Word  80   77  81       238  +22   
T49 T55   Marco Arosemena  Lehigh University  81   73  84       238  +22   
T51 T58   Landon Johnstone  Texas Southern  81   74  84       239  +23   
T51 T58   David Hurly  Lehigh University  81   74  84       239  +23   
T59 60   Andrew Lindberg  UT Arlington  80   80  80       240  +24   
58 T61   Dino Degotardi  Northern Colorado  82   76  87       245  +29   

T46 T61   Joel Sullivan  Texas Southern  76   76  93       245  +29   
63 63   Edmund Broderick  Lehigh University  87   78  81       246  +30   
64 64   Sam Barton  Lehigh University  82   84  81       247  +31   
65 65   Jacob Massengale  UT Arlington  85   85  80       250  +34   
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Mobley SE La 3.00 E 
E. Korock Odessa 3.08 +1 
L. Kubin Odessa 3.08 +1 
L. Kuehn SE La 3.08 +1 
J. Castiglia N.Colorado 3.08 +1 
B. Danni N.Colorado 3.08 +1 
S. Park Odessa 3.17 +2 
D. Hermesmeyer UIW 3.17 +2 
J. Pittman MidlandCC 3.17 +2 
D. Chadha TexSouthnr 3.17 +2 
A. Acevedo Seton Hall 3.17 +2 
P. Lindskog TexSouthnr 3.17 +2 
A. O'Brien Seton Hall 3.17 +2 
A. Guerra MidlandCC 3.17 +2 
G. Graham MidlandCC 3.17 +2 
M. Arosemena Lehigh U 3.25 +3 
S. McKenzie MidlandCC 3.25 +3 
J. Stevenson UIW 3.25 +3 
W. O'Connor TexSouthnr 3.25 +3 
C. Forster SE La 3.25 +3 
G. Glorioso SE La 3.25 +3 
S. Lundberg UTRGV 3.25 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
S. Park Odessa 3.93 -2 
S. McKenzie MidlandCC 3.97 -1 
J. Buenfeld UIW 4.00 E 
T. Shehee N.Colorado 4.00 E 
A. O'Brien Seton Hall 4.03 +1 
B. Bennett N. Orleans 4.03 +1 
J. Griffith SFA 4.07 +2 
T. Sutherland UTRGV 4.10 +3 
A. Coull MidlandCC 4.10 +3 
D. Cronje UTA 4.10 +3 
F. Moosmeier N. Orleans 4.10 +3 
G. Tait Seton Hall 4.10 +3 
J. de Bethencourt D UTRGV 4.10 +3 
C. Forster SE La 4.13 +4 
J. Stevenson UIW 4.13 +4 
H. McEntire Hston Bpst 4.17 +5 
G. Gilbert N. Orleans 4.17 +5 
R. Fulton N. Orleans 4.17 +5 
B. Caton Hston Bpst 4.17 +5 
C. Mobley SE La 4.20 +6 
H. Augenstein N. Orleans 4.20 +6 
G. Glorioso SE La 4.20 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Shehee N.Colorado 4.33 -8 
W. Xie Seton Hall 4.42 -7 
T. Sutherland UTRGV 4.50 -6 
J. Buenfeld UIW 4.50 -6 
J. Stevenson UIW 4.50 -6 
A. O'Brien Seton Hall 4.58 -5 
H. Augenstein N. Orleans 4.58 -5 
L. Kubin Odessa 4.58 -5 
M. Landry SE La 4.58 -5 
D. Cronje UTA 4.58 -5 
B. Caton Hston Bpst 4.58 -5 
S. McKenzie MidlandCC 4.67 -4 
C. Forster SE La 4.67 -4 
H. McEntire Hston Bpst 4.67 -4 
G. Tait Seton Hall 4.67 -4 
G. Gilbert N. Orleans 4.75 -3 
C. Lopez Odessa 4.75 -3 
S. Lundberg UTRGV 4.75 -3 
A. Guerra MidlandCC 4.75 -3 
C. Mobley SE La 4.75 -3 
D. Song Lehigh U 4.75 -3 
A. Menacho UTA 4.83 -2 

Eagles 
M. Tait N.Colorado 2
R. Jacobson Hston Bpst 1
W. Xie Seton Hall 1
F. Moosmeier N. Orleans 1
D. Hurly Lehigh U 1
T. Shehee N.Colorado 1
D. Cronje UTA 1
A. Menacho UTA 1
D. Hermesmeyer UIW 1
J. Pittman MidlandCC 1
D. Chadha TexSouthnr 1
L. Johnstone TexSouthnr 1
T. Sutherland UTRGV 1
W. Sun Seton Hall 1
A. Coull MidlandCC 1
S. Momin Hston Bpst 1
H. Augenstein N. Orleans 1
A. O'Brien Seton Hall 1
C. Lopez Odessa 1
L. Kubin Odessa 1
M. Landry SE La 1

Birdies 
T. Shehee N.Colorado 16
J. Buenfeld UIW 16
J. Stevenson UIW 14
J. Griffith SFA 13
S. Lundberg UTRGV 13
C. Mobley SE La 12
L. Novella UTRGV 12
C. Forster SE La 12
S. Park Odessa 12
F. Moosmeier N. Orleans 11
T. Sutherland UTRGV 11
A. Coull MidlandCC 11
S. McKenzie MidlandCC 10
E. Broderick Lehigh U 10
A. Topgaard Odessa 10
K. Soo UIW 10
B. Caton Hston Bpst 10
G. Tait Seton Hall 10
G. Gilbert N. Orleans 10
J. Castiglia N.Colorado 10
M. Chairuangdej Hston Bpst 9
D. Cronje UTA 9

Pars 
P. Lindskog TexSouthnr 39
A. O'Brien Seton Hall 37
A. Acevedo Seton Hall 37
D. Chadha TexSouthnr 36
S. McKenzie MidlandCC 36
A. Guerra MidlandCC 35
G. Glorioso SE La 35
R. Jacobson Hston Bpst 35
R. Fulton N. Orleans 34
D. Cronje UTA 34
J. de Bethencourt Duque UTRGV 34
J. Castiglia N.Colorado 33
J. Benson SFA 33
G. Tait Seton Hall 33
I. Henderson SFA 32
W. Xie Seton Hall 32
E. Korock Odessa 32
M. Arosemena Lehigh U 32
H. McEntire Hston Bpst 31
H. Augenstein N. Orleans 31
G. Graham MidlandCC 31
W. O'Connor TexSouthnr 31
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The Valley and the Hills 75.71 65

2 The Valley and the Hills 73.85 65

3 The Valley and the Hills 78.75 65

 

Total Average Scores
The Valley and the Hills 76.10 195

 

Comanche Trace: The Valley and the Hills
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390     2 41 17 5   

2 4 467     3 25 27 7 3 

3 3 204     4 30 27 4   

4 5 523   2 25 20 12 4 2 

5 4 362     3 46 15 1   

6 4 396     5 38 18 3 1 

7 5 544     21 31 11 2   

8 3 207     2 36 25 2   

9 4 448     6 40 16 3   

10 4 433     3 33 19 6 4 

11 4 437       23 27 9 6 

12 3 167     3 21 32 7 2 

13 5 533     13 28 15 8 1 

14 4 461     6 31 19 7 2 

15 4 318     9 37 18 1   

16 4 460     4 35 21 5   

17 3 184     4 40 19 2   

18 5 525   2 18 29 15 1   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 437 +1.02 

12 3 167 +0.77 

2 4 467 +0.74 

10 4 433 +0.62 

14 4 461 +0.55 

3 3 204 +0.48 

16 4 460 +0.42 

8 3 207 +0.42 

1 4 390 +0.38 

6 4 396 +0.34 

13 5 533 +0.32 

17 3 184 +0.29 

9 4 448 +0.25 

5 4 362 +0.22 

15 4 318 +0.17 

4 5 523 -0.05 

18 5 525 -0.08 

7 5 544 -0.09 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 448 +0.78 

16 4 460 +0.55 

17 3 184 +0.54 

10 4 433 +0.54 

14 4 461 +0.49 

2 4 467 +0.34 

6 4 396 +0.29 

8 3 207 +0.29 

3 3 204 +0.22 

7 5 544 +0.15 

12 3 167 +0.11 

18 5 525 +0.05 

1 4 390 +0.02 

15 4 318 -0.02 

11 4 437 -0.05 

4 5 523 -0.08 

5 4 362 -0.20 

13 5 533 -0.32 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 204 +0.57 

6 4 396 +0.43 

10 4 433 +0.38 

2 4 467 +0.35 

12 3 167 +0.34 

14 4 461 +0.31 

8 3 207 +0.25 

16 4 460 +0.25 

9 4 448 +0.20 

11 4 437 +0.20 

17 3 184 +0.18 

1 4 390 +0.00 

7 5 544 -0.08 

18 5 525 -0.09 

13 5 533 -0.17 

15 4 318 -0.25 

5 4 362 -0.38 

4 5 523 -0.65 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

11 4 437 +1.02 

12 3 167 +0.77 

2 4 467 +0.74 

10 4 433 +0.62 

14 4 461 +0.55 

3 3 204 +0.48 

16 4 460 +0.42 

8 3 207 +0.42 

1 4 390 +0.38 

6 4 396 +0.34 

13 5 533 +0.32 

17 3 184 +0.29 

9 4 448 +0.25 

5 4 362 +0.22 

15 4 318 +0.17 

4 5 523 -0.05 

18 5 525 -0.08 

7 5 544 -0.09 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 390   1 31 115 37 11   

2 4 467     7 110 61 13 4 

3 3 204     8 106 72 9   

4 5 523   7 85 66 27 8 2 

5 4 362   2 50 115 26 2   

6 4 396     13 116 52 12 2 

7 5 544     57 92 36 10   

8 3 207     16 107 66 6   

9 4 448     17 94 72 11 1 

10 4 433     12 106 53 15 9 

11 4 437     26 100 48 13 8 

12 3 167     17 101 61 14 2 

13 5 533   5 69 77 29 10 5 

14 4 461     13 102 65 12 3 

15 4 318   1 44 114 32 4   

16 4 460     12 112 54 14 3 

17 3 184     16 108 61 9 1 

18 5 525   6 46 101 36 4 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24698&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2

